
6-1 ×

24
6-1 6-0 6-0

26
6-0

6-3
61

7-6(3) ×

29
6-0

6-0 6-0

6-1 31

6-0 ×
6-1 6-3

6-0 ×

35
6-3

6-0 6-0

6-0
37

6-0 ×

6-1 6-2
6-2

41

6-0 6-2 6-2
42

6-1 ×

コンソレ

小学５年生　男子　ＮＯ.２

(ﾌｧｲﾝﾊﾟﾙｲﾜﾀTC/磐田福田小)

(ﾌﾛｰﾚｽ浜松/和地小)

(ﾌｧｲﾝﾊﾟﾙｲﾜﾀTC/磐田長野小)

(佐鳴台LTC/大平台小)

(MYP/鴨江小)

(豊田ｼﾞｭﾆｱTC/磐田豊田南小)

(萩丘TC/初生小)

平松和磨

本田聖也

(ﾆｭｰｳｲﾝﾌﾞﾙﾄﾞﾝTC/掛川中央小)

(ﾆｭｰｳｲﾝﾌﾞﾙﾄﾞﾝTC/磐田北小)

(浜松ｸﾞﾘｰﾝ/篠原小)

(ﾏｲﾝﾄﾞｻﾝ/積志小)

安田悠孝

中山　隼

森　啓悟

江間星弥

五十嵐勇人

鈴木　陽

影山貴俊

齋藤　隼

安藤由樹

(ﾊﾞﾙ･ﾃﾞ･ｷﾞｬﾙｿﾝ/掛川城北小)

(千代TC/静岡服織小)

(ﾐｽﾞﾉTC/一宮奥小)

(佐鳴台LTC/浜松附属小)

(豊田ｼﾞｭﾆｱTC/磐田青城小)

中村裕太

佐原尚樹

浅野航輝

(ﾌﾛｰﾚｽ浜松/伊佐見小)

(豊田ｼﾞｭﾆｱTC/磐田竜洋西小)

(佐鳴台LTC/入野小)

(ﾌﾞﾚｽｶﾞｰﾃﾞﾝTC/三方原小)

石山喬悠

草間智史

森　匡

寺中吉輝

41

42

43

44

38

39

40

34

35

36

37

30

31

32

33

29

23

24

25

26

本戦

27

28

小林雄太

竹下怜汰

小谷野開多

平田貴士

(森林ﾛﾝｸﾞｳｯﾄﾞ/瀬戸東山小)

(ﾆｭｰｳｲﾝﾌﾞﾙﾄﾞﾝTC/磐田竜洋西小)


